TROFEQ
SWA

"

\cmA DI TORINO

SWIMTO
TORINO, 8-9-10/02/2019 - V. 25m

Risultati

TROFEQ

S

S

TETO

POS

o O A~ W D

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

MUSSO Erica
ANNIS Francesca
ROMEI Giorgia
PESOLE Bruna

MENICUCCI Emma Virginia

SCARTOZZONI Lucia
ROSSETTI Martina
SANTULIANA Nicole
BIASIBETTI Helena
RATTI Martina
BROTTO Eleonora
BIONDANI Giorgia
AVOGADRO Anna
FIORI Livia Elisa
LAMBERTI Noemi
SARTORI Sofia
BALDASSARRI Letizia
FRACCARO Giulia
FAGNANI Silvia
DECATALDO Giulia
OSSOLI Alessia
ALBERGHI Giulia
CARUSO Cristina

DE ROSA Rebecca
FELISSO Chiara
DONINI Valentina
CAGLIO Michela
BONFANTI Letizia
PAROLIN Jennifer
RACCA Francesca
SPREAFICO Francesca
BUONGIORNO Francesca
POSSANZA Greta

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1994

1996

2000

2001

2002

2005

2001

2005

2002

2003

1999

1997

2003

2002

2004

2004

1999

2001

2000

2002

2004

2001

2002

2002

2001

2000

2003

2003

2004

2000

2001

2002

2002

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GS Fiamme Oro
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
In Sport Rane Rosse
TEAM TRENTO

ITALIA

Leosport asd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Leosport asd

ITALIA

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Team Veneto asd
Leosport asd

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Nuotatori Milanesi

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Leosport asd

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Team Veneto asd

Team Trezzo Sport ssd
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Swim Pro SS9 asd

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
TEAM TRENTO
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Veneto asd

CSR Granda ssd
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse

50m

28.79
28.82
29.07
28.98
28.65
28.91
28.84
29.09
29.43
28.88
29.57
28.71
30.04
29.10
29.76
29.39
29.51
29.32
30.19
29.41
29.76
28.69
28.49
28.71
29.64
28.91
29.62
29.73
29.66
29.63
29.18
28.91
29.82

100m

59.11
30.32
59.45

30.63
59.61
30.54
1'00.79
31.81
59.95
31.30
1'00.29
31.38
1'00.37
31.53
1'00.51
31.42
1'00.84
31.41
59.79
30.91
1'00.69
31.12
59.77
31.06
1'01.60
31.56
1'00.46
31.36
1'00.94
31.18
1'01.00
31.61
1'01.15
31.64
1'00.47

31.15
1'01.93
31.74
1'00.60
31.19
1'01.02
31.26
1'00.46
31.77
59.89
31.40
1'00.24

31.53
1'01.09
31.45
1'00.00
31.09
1'01.42
31.80
1'01.56
31.83
1'01.37
31.71
1'01.61
31.98
1'00.64
31.46
1'00.94
32.03
1'01.64
31.82

150m

1'28.90
29.79
1'29.54
30.09
1'30.15
30.54
1'31.77

30.98
1'31.38
31.43
1'31.94
31.65
1'32.04
31.67
1'32.24
31.73
1'32.39
31.55
1'31.69
31.90
1'32.17

31.48
1'31.85
32.08
1'33.07
31.47
1'32.10
31.64
1'32.88
31.94
1'32.86
31.86
1'32.88
31.73
1'32.40
31.93
1'32.98
31.05
1'32.47

31.87
1'32.87
31.85
1'32.75
32.29
1'32.97
33.08
1'32.33
32.09
1'32.84
31.75
1'32.29
32.29
1'33.43
32.01
1'34.07
32.51
1'33.81
32.44
1'33.47
31.86
1'33.28
32.64
1'33.44
32.50
1'33.87
32.23

ARRIVO Record

1'58.19
29.29
1'59.61
30.07
2'00.15
30.00
2'02.48
30.71
2'02.87
31.49
2'02.99
31.05
2'03.04
31.00
2'03.11
30.87
2'03.19
30.80
2'03.28
31.59
2'03.35
31.18
2'03.45
31.60
2'03.46
30.39
2'03.59
31.49
2'04.10
31.22
2'04.16
31.30
2'04.19
31.31
2'04.19
31.79
2'04.22
31.24
2'04.37
31.90
2'04.42
31.55
2'04.73
31.98
2'04.74
31.77
2'04.92
32.59
2'04.96
32.12
2'05.00
32.71
2'05.27
31.84
2'05.40
31.33
2'05.51
31.70
2'05.58
32.11
2'05.60
32.32
2'05.62
32.18
2'05.65
31.78
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

RIZZI Benedetta
PESENTI Gaia
BALDESSARI Letizia
VETRANO Giulia
SAVOIA Federica
STROPPIANA Marta
DAVIDE Arianna
TONONI Giorgia
GHELARDONI Anita
LOSAPIO Giulia
CITTADINI Alessia
PONTAROLLO Iris
MOMI Caterina
COPPOLA Alessia
LELLI Giulia
RAIMONDI Erin
REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
PONTAROLLO Giulia
BAIARDI Aurora
TURCHI Virginia
GNOATO Alessandra
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
SESTO Alessia
PERETTO BERTONCELLO Mari
CAFFARRI Camilla
GRIMOLDI Alessandra
PREGNOLATO Francesca
VALLE Carola
QUARA'’ Giulia
STEGANI Giada
POVOLO Emma
SARONNE Chiara
BENEDETTI Adele
BONADA Greta
SORRENTINO Giulia
FANTUZZ| Matilde

LA DELIA Chiara

DARAIO Maddalena

ANNO

2004

2004

2003

2005

2002

2003

2002

2003

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2002

2002

2004

2005

2001

2004

2004

2001

2005

2004

2003

2002

1997

2003

2003

2002

2002

2004

2004

2002

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Team Trezzo Sport ssd
TEAM TRENTO

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swim Pro SS9 asd
Dynamic Sport

Leosport asd

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Nuoto Livorno

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Swim Pro SS9 asd

Swim Pro SS9 asd

Team Veneto asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi

Nuoto Livorno

Team Veneto asd

Centro Nuoto Torino

ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa
Team Veneto asd

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Aquatica Torino ssd
ITALIA

Rari Nantes Torino
Leosport asd

ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Nuoto Livorno

CSR Granda ssd

TEAM TRENTO

Swim Pro SS9 asd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

30.18
29.32
30.39
30.00
29.69
29.58
30.50
30.68
29.60
29.48
30.34
30.00
30.38
29.51
30.07
29.61
30.57
30.41
30.08
30.85
29.28
29.49
29.32
30.15
30.37
29.76
30.04
29.84
30.09
30.25
29.77
29.39
30.17
30.27
30.79
30.14
30.12
30.71

1'02.02
31.84
1'01.17

31.85
1'02.52
32.13
1'02.29
32.29
1'01.59
31.90
1'01.41

31.83
1'02.50
32.00
1'03.04
32.36
1'01.80
32.20
1'01.93
32.45
1'02.60
32.26
1'02.75
32.75
1'02.68
32.30
1'01.61
32.10
1'02.65
32.58
1'01.59
31.98
1'02.88
32.31
1'03.25
32.84
1'02.67
32.59
1'04.03
33.18
1'01.10
31.82
1'01.53
32.04
1'01.10
31.78
1'02.15
32.00
1'02.94
32.57
1'02.39
32.63
1'01.93
31.89
1'02.60
32.76
1'02.72
32.63
1'02.99
32.74
1'02.14
32.37
1'01.61
32.22
1'02.67
32.50
1'02.30
32.03
1'03.38
32.59
1'02.32
32.18
1'02.86
32.74
1'02.89
32.18

1'33.98
31.96
1'33.73
32.56
1'34.64
32.12
1'34.70
32.41
1'34.65
33.06
1'34.25
32.84
1'34.76
32.26
1'35.28
32.24
1'34.35
32.55
1'34.84
32.91
1'35.37
32.77
1'35.53
32.78
1'35.44

32.76
1'34.71

33.10
1'35.22

32.57
1'34.87
33.28
1'35.51
32.63
1'35.74
32.49
1'35.48
32.81
1'36.41
32.38
1'34.54
33.44
1'34.95
33.42
1'34.06
32.96
1'35.45
33.30
1'36.02
33.08
1'35.58
33.19
1'35.36
33.43
1'35.42

32.82
1'35.95
33.23
1'36.51
33.52
1'35.47
33.33
1'34.92
33.31
1'36.14
33.47
1'36.00
33.70
1'36.27

32.89
1'36.31

33.99
1'36.44

33.58
1'36.24

33.35

ARRIVO Record

2'05.70
31.72
2'05.72

31.99
2'05.78
31.14
2'06.11

31.41
2'06.24
31.59
2'06.82
32.57
2'06.92
32.16
2'07.02
31.74
2'07.05
32.70
2'07.33
32.49
2'07.38
32.01
2'07.43
31.90
2'07.48
32.04
2'07.66
32.95
2'07.69
32.47
2'07.79
32.92
2'07.89
32.38
2'07.92
32.18
2'07.96
32.48
2'07.98
31.57
2'08.21

33.67
2'08.25
33.30
2'08.35
34.29
2'08.44

32.99
2'08.46
32.44
2'08.51
32.93
2'08.64
33.28
2'08.65
33.23
2'08.67
32.72
2'08.67
32.16
2'08.74
33.27
2'09.04
34.12
2'09.06
32.92
2'09.33
33.33
2'09.47

33.20
2'09.57

33.26
2'09.81

33.37
2'09.94

33.70
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POS COGNOME E NOME

71 ZANIRATO Martina
73 GUARISO Elisa
74 DEMASI Serena
75 GEREVINI Giulia
76 GARZETTA Alessandra
77 CERBINO Silvia
78 MARIN Irene
79 VACCARI Beatrice
80 ERVAS Sofia
81 PETTITI Carlotta
82 KADIU Dea
83 GHISLA Federica
84 DELLA TORRE Giorgia
85 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof
86 BACCI Greta
87 STEGANI Asia
88 GUANZATI Flaminia
89 FERRARO Camiilla Maria
90 BREBBIA Chiara
91 LOI Francesca
92 BONA Matilde
93 AVANZI Margherita
94 ANZANELLO Isotta
95 GUALCO Giulia
96 LOPRESTI Margherita
97 FARELLI Elisabetta
98 GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia
99 LEONARDI Margherita
100 CERRONE Giorgia
101 CERVEGLIERI Rita
102 BRACCO Anna
103 CUSSIGH Aurora
104 CREPALDI Isabella
105 RETTI Andrea
106 VITTORINI Giulia
107 EICHERT Francesca
108 GALLO Martina
109 BARBIERI Alice

TORINO

ANNO

2003

2000

2004

2004

2004

2003

2006

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2003

2005

2005

2005

2006

2004

2006

2003

2003

2003

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2004

2005

2006

2006

2004

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Nuotatori Milanesi
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Canottieri Baldesio
Leosport asd

Robur et Fides - Varese
Team Veneto asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Dynamic Sport

Robur et Fides - Varese
Leosport asd

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
Dynamic Sport
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Phoenix asd

Leosport asd

Dynamic Sport

Phoenix asd

TEAM TRENTO
Dynamic Sport

Leosport asd

CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa
Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Phoenix asd

30.72
30.45
30.04
30.40
30.29
30.04
30.68
30.17
30.49
30.71
29.71
30.65
30.01
30.61
30.59
30.59
30.53
31.15
30.92
29.93
30.63
31.33
30.81
31.21
31.14
31.68
30.98
31.98
31.74
30.67
32.46
30.89
32.28
31.83
30.19
31.73
31.35
31.48

1'03.38
32.66
1'03.63
33.18
1'02.62
32.58
1'03.36
32.96
1'03.53
33.24
1'03.22

33.18
1'03.57
32.89
1'03.16
32.99
1'03.05
32.56
1'03.81
33.10
1'02.52
32.81
1'03.46
32.81
1'02.93
32.92
1'04.03
33.42
1'03.98
33.39
1'03.91
33.32
1'03.86
33.33
1'04.73
33.58
1'04.59
33.67
1'03.18
33.25
1'04.42

33.79
1'05.09
33.76
1'04.83
34.02
1'05.27

34.06
1'04.59
33.45
1'05.88
34.20
1'04.71
33.73
1'05.94
33.96
1'06.08
34.34
1'05.11

34.44
1'07.10
34.64
1'04.70
33.81
1'06.92
34.64
1'05.84
34.01
1'04.46
34.27
1'06.13
34.40
1'06.14

34.79
1'05.79

34.31

1'36.95
33.57
1'36.48
32.85
1'36.58
33.96
1'36.91
33.55
1'36.94
33.41
1'36.98
33.76
1'37.30
33.73
1'36.69
33.53
1'37.25
34.20
1'37.52
33.71
1'36.54
34.02
1'37.35
33.89
1'37.14

34.21
1'37.99
33.96
1'37.98
34.00
1'37.86
33.95
1'38.68
34.82
1'39.05
34.32
1'39.15
34.56
1'38.02
34.84
1'38.97
34.55
1'39.38
34.29
1'39.51
34.68
1'39.67
34.40
1'39.11
34.52
1'39.80
33.92
1'39.46
34.75
1'40.62
34.68
1'40.74
34.66
1'40.58
35.47
1'41.65
34.55
1'40.11
35.41
1'42.35
35.43
1'41.11
35.27
1'40.56
36.10
1'41.34
35.21
1'41.72
35.58
1'41.50
35.71

ARRIVO Record

2'09.94
32.99
2'09.98
33.50
2'10.05
33.47
2'10.06
33.15
2'10.15
33.21
2'10.20
33.22
2'10.21
32.91
2'10.26
33.57
2'10.39
33.14
2'10.62
33.10
2'10.79
34.25
2'10.80
33.45
2'11.14
34.00
2'11.25
33.26
2'11.69

33.71
2'11.92
34.06
2'12.79

34.11
2'13.14
34.09
2'13.17
34.02
2'13.37
35.35
2'13.39
34.42
2'13.52
34.14
2'13.54
34.03
2'13.58
33.91
2'13.74
34.63
2'13.89
34.09
2'14.40
34.94
2'14.45

33.83
2'14.75
34.01
2'15.01
34.43
2'15.21
33.56
2'15.77
35.66
2'16.20
33.85
2'16.52
35.41
2'16.55
35.99
2'16.66
35.32
2'16.98
35.26
2'17.84
36.34
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POS

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

COGNOME E NOME

LAURIERI Giulia
FRASSON Matilde

DE MOZZI Sofia
GERMANO Angela
PECORELLI Maria
COTTINO Alice
CATTANEO Margherita
MAZZONELLI Matilde Penel
MATTIOLI Rebecca
SBRANA Emma
CALZAVARA Sophia
SICILIANO Virginia
BERNINI Ginevra
VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
AGOSTI Chiara
ALBERTONE Silvia
PALUMBO Anita
QUADRIO Alida

MASOLA Giulia

NON CLASSIFICATI

Pubblicata: 09/02/2019 ore 12:16

TORINO

AVOLIO Giulia
BUFFA Valerie
CARESIA Giada
CARTASEGNA Silvia
CHINI BALLA Cecilia
CUSINATO llaria
FORMIA Valeria
FRONTERA Rebecca
GAUDINA Aurora
GENELLINI Gaia
SCARABELLI Alice Antonia

ANNO

2003

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006
2002
2004
2004
2001
1999
2006
1999
2006
2001
1998

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Centro Nuoto Torino
Team Veneto asd
Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd
Robur et Fides - Varese
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
TEAM TRENTO

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Livorno

Centro Nuoto Torino
Phoenix asd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Asti Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd

Dynamic Sport
TEAM TRENTO
TEAM TRENTO
Phoenix asd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Team Veneto asd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Nuotatori Milanesi
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

31.52
31.85
31.40
31.84
31.64
33.74
32.40
32.28
32.43
33.29
32.89
32.32
33.60
33.40
34.45
34.50
33.62
34.18
34.71

1'06.22
34.70
1'06.75
34.90
1'06.86
35.46
1'07.45
35.61
1'06.53
34.89
1'10.18
36.44
1'07.73
35.33
1'07.53
35.25
1'08.59
36.16
1'09.38
36.09
1'09.22
36.33
1'08.16
35.84
1'09.71

36.11
1'09.52
36.12
1'11.01
36.56
1'11.96
37.46
1'10.26
36.64
1'11.33
37.15
1'13.04
38.33

1'41.91
35.69
1'40.02
33.27
1'42.91
36.05
1'43.40
35.95
1'42.53
36.00
1'46.10
35.92
1'43.64
35.91
1'44.06

36.53
1'45.53
36.94
1'46.30
36.92
1'46.33
37.11
1'45.80
37.64
1'46.36
36.65
1'46.82
37.30
1'48.29
37.28
1'49.74
37.78
1'48.10
37.84
1'49.46
38.13
1'51.64
38.60

ARRIVO Record

2'17.86
35.95
2'18.15
38.13
2'18.31
35.40
2'18.41
35.01
2'18.73
36.20
2'19.49
33.39
2'19.60
35.96
2'20.01
35.95
2'21.70
36.17
2'22.11
35.81
2'22.32
35.99
2'22.48
36.68
2'22.54
36.18
2'23.35
36.53
2'24.47
36.18
2'25.33
35.59
2'26.30
38.20
2'27.17
37.71
2'28.96
37.32
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